VY =7/

Hi-Tech Parts

REF 7692) black colour REF 7692C carbon

il
1Person
45 min
@ ALLEN
INTERMEDIATE Ne 2
N° 5
\, \ Right engine spoiler 7692C/IM3
2 ﬁ Left engine spoiler 1 7692C/IM3
3 % Central engine spoiler 1 7692C/IM3
4 Front left support 1 SOPOR-5P-4-7692
) V>
5 ‘\? Rear left support 1 1SOPOR-5P-4-7692
\J 9
6 ‘% Front right support 1 | SOPOR-5P-4-7692
7 Rear right support 1 SOPOR-5P-4-7692
o
8 /@h Upper right support 1 SOPOR-5P-4-7692
9 @% M5x16 1ISO 7380 Allen screw 8 TORNI-17380-493
10 % M5 Silemblock 8 SILENBTM5-046/1
il M5x0,5 Nylon washer 8 |ARNVYO0O000000245
12 @ M5 ISO 7380 Allen screw cap 8 TAPON-------- 85
13 @ﬁmm M6x30 DIN912 screw 1 TORNIAD912--391
14 (©P) 13 x @6,5 x8,5 arrowhead 1 CASQUI----- 0298
st s T ——
5 = = Stickers set 1 | ADHESI------205




Fremicy

Hi-7Tech Parts

MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS




i<y

Hi-7Tech Parts

V o 7/

w0
r4
2
(-
v
>
x
=
wn
£
O
Z
(-
4
>
o
=







VY =7/

Hi-Tech Parts

REF 7540J black colour REF 7540C

i'
1Person
45 min
@ ALLEN
N° 3
INTERMEDIATE Nc:,4
N° 5
\&\ Right engine spoiler 7540C/JM3
2 ﬁ Left engine spoiler 1 7540C/JM3
3 % Central engine spoiler 1 7540C/IM3
4 Front left support 1 SOPOR-5P-4-7692
) >
5 ‘\? Rear left support 1 1SOPOR-5P-4-7692
\J9
6 ‘% Front right support 1 SOPOR-5P-4-7692
7 Rear right support 1 SOPOR-5P-4-7692
o
8 /@h Upper right support 1 SOPOR-5P-4-7692
9 @% M5x16 1SO 7380 Allen screw 8 TORNI-17380-493
10 % M5 Silemblock 8 SILENBTM5-046/1
il M5x0,5 Nylon washer 8 |ARNVYO0O000000245
12 @ M5 ISO 7380 Allen screw cap 8 TAPON-------- 85
13 @W M6x30 DIN912 screw 1 TORNIAD912--391
14 (©P) 13 x I6,5 x8,5 arrowhead 1 CASQUI----- 0298
st s T ——
5 = = Stickers set 1 | ADHESI------205




Fremicy

Hi-7Tech Parts

MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS




Hi-7Tech Parts

w0
r4
o
=
v
=)
24
=
wn
4
O
4
=
4
2
o
=




Fremicy

Hi-Tech Parts

MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS

Rely on premium motorcycle frames & body by Puig if you're looking for quality and efficiency.



https://www.motorcycleid.com/puig/
https://www.motorcycleid.com/frame-body.html



